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Results

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 101 34.78Sarah Huber
NCY 102 35.36Jordan Levitt
RYWC 103 35.90Mia Hatzis
GYWD  94 35.94Julia Pierson
RYWC 105 35.95Emily Yu
WYW 106 37.03Katarina Todorovich
NCY 107 37.61Jamie Supe
NCY 108 37.68Emma Williams
WYW 109 37.70Lexi Hasko
RYWC 1010 37.95Isabella Mavuli
CPAC 10*11 38.19Juliana Zahorjan
RYWC 10*11 38.19Doran Murphy
CPAC  913 38.40Delphine Brown
NWYL 1014 38.67Erin Richards
ICSC 1015 39.08Olivia Cieciwa
GYWD 1016 39.10Annika Wise
WYW 1017 39.32Sahana Bhagavatula
CPAC  918 39.40Aerin Van Orden
GWYB 1019 39.46Jayda Graham
NCY  920 39.63Peyton Mascarinas
UN 1021 39.66Isabella Moss
ICSC 1022 40.24Maggie Woods
WYW  823 40.32Abigail Winslow
GYWD 1024 40.48Kristy Keil
GYWD 1025 40.51Irene Robredo
OXO  926 40.64Elizabeth Grasso
WYW  927 40.65Hannah Hsu
NCY  928 40.73Shea Ward
RYWC  829 41.11Caroline Vesey
RYWC 1030 41.17Natalie Bender
WYW  931 42.03Aimee Kennerley
NCY  832 42.46Morgan Hite
RYWC 1033 42.53Sophie Crossfield
CPAC  934 43.03Katherine Gjervold
CPAC 1035 43.24Teji Rawat
WYW 1036 43.55Lydia Hall
WYW  837 44.36Mackenzie Grey
ICSC 1038 44.88Lulu Robotti
GYWD  939 45.25Lucy Wayne
NCY 1040 45.39Jordan Duffield
RYWC 1041 45.47Chloe Petzold
WYW 1042 45.54Lia Friedman
RYWC  943 45.60Madelyn Marcisz
CPAC  844 45.61Alyssa Srdanovic
WYW 1045 45.67Claudia Laorden
CPAC 1046 46.24Beatrice Schlein
NCY  947 46.94Elsa Or Elsie I Balderach
NCY  948 47.04Julia Cereghino
WYW 1049 47.16Elizabeth Jeanes
NCY  950 47.41Serra Savasoglu
RYWC  851 47.46Gretchen Janney
NCY 1052 47.52Lilian Chen
CPAC  953 47.78Rebecca Conroy
WYW 1054 49.06Sophie Rutkowski

NCY  855 49.32Maddie Nurenberg
WYW  856 49.40Christina Georgescu
ICSC 1057 49.52Hannah Konfong
CPAC  958 49.98Saanvi Ponipireddy
ICSC  959 50.02Catherine Woods
CPAC  960 50.47Tanvi Rajangam
WYW  761 50.67Caroline Colvin
ICSC  862 50.99Pearl Robotti
NCY  863 51.49Emily Telesco
WYW  964 52.82Hannah Trotman
CPAC  865 53.82Campbell Miller
ICSC  966 54.08Bella Barban
NCY  667 54.16Lyla Levitt
CPAC  968 54.69Jordyn Drap
RYWC  569 55.17Marit Janney
RYWC  770 57.88Noelle Lejava
UN  871 1:01.25Kat Palmer
WYW  872 1:05.50Alison Royle
RYWC  673 1:07.52Kaitlin Vesey
CPAC  9--- DQLily Lyons
CPAC 10--- DQErika Clough
WYW  8--- DQVedha Kongettira

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 101 1:18.39Sarah Huber
36.19 1:18.39

NCY 102 1:21.09Jordan Levitt
39.19 1:21.09

WYW 103 1:21.25Sahana Bhagavatula
39.81 1:21.25

RYWC 104 1:21.45Emily Yu
ICSC 105 1:22.37Olivia Cieciwa
GYWD  96 1:22.53Julia Pierson

38.11 1:22.53
CPAC  97 1:24.04Delphine Brown

41.35 1:24.04
WYW 108 1:24.61Lexi Hasko

38.95 1:24.61
WYW 109 1:24.67Karolina Bukowski

40.43 1:24.67
RYWC 1010 1:24.81Mia Hatzis
GYWD 1011 1:25.25Annika Wise
NCY 1012 1:26.93Emma Williams

40.87 1:26.93
WYW 1013 1:27.10Katarina Todorovich
RYWC 1014 1:27.13Doran Murphy

41.00 1:27.13
CPAC 1015 1:28.48Savanna Moore

44.14 1:28.48
NCY 1016 1:30.89Jamie Supe

41.46 1:30.89
GWYB 1017 1:31.65Jayda Graham
CPAC  918 1:31.99Aerin Van Orden

45.65 1:31.99
RYWC 1019 1:32.32Isabella Mavuli

45.05 1:32.32

Ginger
Highlight
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW  820 1:33.06Kate Basanese
44.59 1:33.06

NCY  921 1:33.18Peyton Mascarinas
43.80 1:33.18

RYWC  822 1:33.22Caroline Vesey
43.24 1:33.22

GYWD 1023 1:33.29Irene Robredo
42.40 1:33.29

CPAC 1024 1:33.42Sara McMullin
42.90 1:33.42

UN 1025 1:33.47Isabella Moss
45.83 1:33.47

WYW 1026 1:33.62Maddy Shukovsky
43.62 1:33.62

ICSC 1027 1:34.24Maggie Woods
47.29 1:34.24

ICSC 1028 1:34.66Lulu Robotti
45.05 1:34.66

WYW  8*29 1:35.08Abigail Winslow
42.96 1:35.08

RYWC 10*29 1:35.08Sophie Crossfield
44.90 1:35.08

WYW 1031 1:35.58Lexi Shukovsky
44.28 1:35.58

ICSC 1032 1:35.60Hannah Konfong
46.22 1:35.60

CPAC  933 1:35.71Katherine Gjervold
44.92 1:35.71

WYW  834 1:36.11Vedha Kongettira
43.60 1:36.11

WYW  935 1:36.62Hannah Hsu
45.70 1:36.62

WYW 1036 1:36.63Natalia Feliciano
47.76 1:36.63

NCY  837 1:36.64Morgan Hite
47.59 1:36.64

RYWC  938 1:37.34Madelyn Marcisz
44.82 1:37.34

GYWD  939 1:38.06Lucy Wayne
45.85 1:38.06

WYW  940 1:38.25Aimee Kennerley
44.94 1:38.25

NCY 1041 1:38.62Jordan Duffield
46.58 1:38.62

WYW 1042 1:38.70Lydia Hall
45.01 1:38.70

CPAC 1043 1:39.06Haruka Araki
46.99 1:39.06

NCY  944 1:39.86Shea Ward
45.84 1:39.86

CPAC 1045 1:40.92Teji Rawat
OXO  946 1:41.45Elizabeth Grasso

51.67 1:41.45
WYW 1047 1:42.40Elizabeth Jeanes

49.92 1:42.40

CPAC 1048 1:42.44Erika Clough
47.38 1:42.44

NCY 1049 1:42.59Lilian Chen
50.06 1:42.59

RYWC  850 1:42.63Stella Green
47.48 1:42.63

WYW  851 1:44.76Mackenzie Grey
50.92 1:44.76

NCY  952 1:44.79Elsa Or Elsie I Balderach
50.23 1:44.79

CPAC  853 1:46.09Alyssa Srdanovic
49.89 1:46.09

WYW 10*54 1:46.40Lia Friedman
48.82 1:46.40

NCY  9*54 1:46.40Julia Cereghino
49.47 1:46.40

WYW  856 1:46.50Rhona Brosnan
48.20 1:46.50

WYW  957 1:46.90Ava Ray
48.47 1:46.90

NCY  958 1:46.99Anja Tarateta
50.96 1:46.99

CPAC 1059 1:47.47Beatrice Schlein
48.69 1:47.47

CPAC  960 1:48.04Rebecca Conroy
48.87 1:48.04

CPAC  961 1:48.73Tanvi Rajangam
51.71 1:48.73

ICSC  862 1:48.96Pearl Robotti
53.46 1:48.96

ICSC  963 1:49.42Catherine Woods
54.36 1:49.42

RYWC  864 1:49.76Gretchen Janney
49.11 1:49.76

CPAC  965 1:49.86Lily Lyons
51.57 1:49.86

NCY  866 1:50.35Maddie Nurenberg
GYWD  767 1:52.78Kate Boutry
WYW 1068 1:54.66Eva Brosnan

53.28 1:54.66
CPAC  969 1:54.70Saanvi Ponipireddy

55.52 1:54.70
WYW  770 1:55.49Caroline Colvin

53.61 1:55.49
CPAC  971 1:56.00Jordyn Drap

57.31 1:56.00
ICSC  972 1:56.32Bella Barban

52.92 1:56.32
NCY  973 1:58.12Serra Savasoglu

50.73 1:58.12
NCY  874 2:01.13Emily Telesco

57.22 2:01.13
UN  875 2:02.19Kat Palmer

1:00.85 2:02.19
WYW  876 2:02.91Christina Georgescu
WYW  977 2:07.53Hannah Trotman
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(Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY  678 2:10.64Lyla Levitt
58.21 2:10.64

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 2:59.84Sahana Bhagavatula
38.88 1:26.90 2:14.18 2:59.84

RYWC 102 3:01.39Emily Yu
40.53 1:28.69 2:15.79 3:01.39

RYWC  83 3:08.83Caroline Vesey
42.31 1:31.60 2:19.90 3:08.83

RYWC 104 3:11.66Doran Murphy
44.00 1:31.15 2:24.47 3:11.66

GWYB 105 3:16.72Jayda Graham
45.91 1:37.50 2:29.19 3:16.72

CPAC 106 3:18.77Sara McMullin
44.27 1:38.74 3:18.77

UN 107 3:31.00Isabella Moss
44.18 1:40.16 2:33.72 3:31.00

GYWD 108 3:34.80Kristy Keil
48.67 1:43.59 2:41.22 3:34.80

WYW 109 3:48.12Elizabeth Jeanes
50.53 1:50.78 2:52.19 3:48.12

Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 6:27.23Lexi Hasko
41.40 1:31.11 2:17.98 3:08.74

3:56.47 4:47.39 5:35.70 6:27.23

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 41.93Jordan Levitt
GYWD  92 42.53Julia Pierson
NCY 103 43.45Emma Williams
NWYL 104 43.80Erin Richards
RYWC 105 43.87Mia Hatzis
CPAC 106 44.81Savanna Moore
ICSC 107 44.90Olivia Cieciwa
WYW 108 45.01Lexi Hasko
CPAC  99 45.41Delphine Brown
CPAC  910 45.62Aerin Van Orden
UN 1011 45.78Isabella Moss
WYW 1012 46.40Sahana Bhagavatula
GWYB 1013 46.76Jayda Graham
WYW 1014 47.33Maddy Shukovsky
CPAC  915 47.52Katherine Gjervold
NCY  816 47.63Morgan Hite
CPAC 1017 47.88Erika Clough
WYW 1018 47.95Katarina Todorovich
CPAC 1019 48.06Juliana Zahorjan
GYWD 1020 48.34Annika Wise
OXO  9*21 48.38Elizabeth Grasso
CPAC 10*21 48.38Sara McMullin
RYWC 1023 48.39Isabella Mavuli
CPAC  824 48.98Alyssa Srdanovic

WYW  925 49.04Ava Ray
WYW 1026 49.30Karolina Bukowski
GYWD 1027 49.50Irene Robredo
CPAC 1028 49.80Teji Rawat
NCY 1029 49.93Lilian Chen
WYW  930 50.61Hannah Trotman
WYW 1031 50.81Lia Friedman
WYW  832 50.87Abigail Winslow
WYW  833 50.99Rhona Brosnan
ICSC 1034 51.18Lulu Robotti

1:01.03 51.18
WYW 1035 51.21Lexi Shukovsky
ICSC 1036 51.38Maggie Woods
WYW  837 51.48Vedha Kongettira
RYWC  938 51.55Madelyn Marcisz
WYW  939 51.59Hannah Hsu
NCY 1040 51.82Jordan Duffield
NCY  841 51.93Maddie Nurenberg

55.23 51.93
GYWD 10*42 52.10Kristy Keil
CPAC 10*42 52.10Beatrice Schlein
ICSC  844 52.26Pearl Robotti
WYW  845 52.28Kate Basanese
NCY 1046 52.67Jamie Supe
GYWD  947 52.69Lucy Wayne
CPAC  948 52.97Saanvi Ponipireddy

56.14 52.97
NCY  949 53.03Peyton Mascarinas
CPAC  950 53.34Jordyn Drap
WYW  851 54.08Mackenzie Grey
ICSC 1052 54.17Hannah Konfong
WYW 1053 54.27Natalia Feliciano
CPAC  954 54.42Rebecca Conroy
RYWC  855 54.50Stella Green
GYWD  756 54.59Kate Boutry
ICSC  957 54.68Bella Barban
NCY  958 55.64Julia Cereghino
RYWC 1059 55.93Sophie Crossfield
WYW 1060 56.31Eva Brosnan
CPAC  961 56.35Lily Lyons
NCY  962 56.53Elsa Or Elsie I Balderach
CPAC 1063 57.17Haruka Araki
ICSC  964 58.69Catherine Woods
WYW  765 58.81Caroline Colvin
WYW  866 59.14Christina Georgescu
WYW 1067 59.31Lydia Hall
NCY  968 1:00.48Anja Tarateta
NCY  969 1:01.79Serra Savasoglu
UN  870 1:02.64Kat Palmer
CPAC  971 1:02.87Tanvi Rajangam
NCY  672 1:03.11Lyla Levitt
RYWC  573 1:03.39Marit Janney
RYWC  874 1:03.61Gretchen Janney
NCY  875 1:04.32Emily Telesco
RYWC  776 1:07.42Noelle Lejava
RYWC  677 1:08.56Kaitlin Vesey
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Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 1:30.93Emma Williams
46.48 1:30.93

NCY 102 1:33.80Lily Dunn
43.73 1:33.80

GYWD  93 1:34.80Julia Pierson
44.63 1:34.80

NWYL 104 1:34.81Erin Richards
47.86 1:34.81

CPAC  95 1:37.06Aerin Van Orden
46.74 1:37.06

ICSC 106 1:38.22Olivia Cieciwa
CPAC  97 1:38.70Delphine Brown

46.97 1:38.70
RYWC 108 1:39.68Emily Yu
NCY 109 1:41.45Jordan Levitt

50.54 1:41.45
WYW 10*10 1:41.85Katarina Todorovich

52.54 1:41.85
RYWC 10*10 1:41.85Mia Hatzis

49.01 1:41.85
WYW 1012 1:41.89Maddy Shukovsky

47.90 1:41.89
WYW 1013 1:42.68Lexi Hasko

48.14 1:42.68
RYWC  814 1:44.86Caroline Vesey

52.72 1:44.86
GYWD 1015 1:45.23Annika Wise

51.37 1:45.23
GWYB 1016 1:45.66Jayda Graham
CPAC  817 1:45.73Alyssa Srdanovic
WYW 1018 1:46.14Lexi Shukovsky

50.68 1:46.14
CPAC  919 1:47.17Katherine Gjervold

48.97 1:47.17
WYW  920 1:48.21Aimee Kennerley

49.45 1:48.21
NCY 1021 1:48.53Jamie Supe

50.11 1:48.53
RYWC 1022 1:49.30Isabella Mavuli
GYWD 1023 1:52.00Irene Robredo

51.38 1:52.00
NCY  824 1:52.60Morgan Hite
NCY  925 1:53.00Peyton Mascarinas

55.38 1:53.00
NCY  826 1:53.82Maddie Nurenberg

50.32 1:53.82
ICSC 1027 1:54.93Lulu Robotti

54.51 1:54.93
NCY 1028 1:55.56Lilian Chen
CPAC 1029 1:56.22Beatrice Schlein
WYW  830 1:56.99Abigail Winslow
NCY 1031 1:58.44Jordan Duffield

56.16 1:58.44

CPAC  932 1:58.79Rebecca Conroy
52.01 1:58.79

ICSC 1033 1:59.20Hannah Konfong
59.14 1:59.20

OXO  934 1:59.84Elizabeth Grasso
WYW  935 2:00.77Hannah Hsu

54.91 2:00.77
CPAC  936 2:02.21Jordyn Drap

52.73 2:02.21
ICSC  837 2:02.78Pearl Robotti

55.83 2:02.78
CPAC  838 2:13.18Campbell Miller

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 48.75Samantha Haley
GYWD 102 49.01Sarah Huber
RYWC 103 49.58Mia Hatzis
GYWD  94 50.04Julia Pierson
RYWC 105 51.22Doran Murphy
ICSC 106 52.23Maggie Woods
CPAC  97 53.09Delphine Brown
GYWD 108 53.31Annika Wise
NCY  99 53.44Peyton Mascarinas
NCY 1010 54.02Lily Dunn
CPAC  911 54.44Aerin Van Orden
ICSC 1012 54.54Lulu Robotti
WYW  913 54.93Hannah Hsu
GYWD 1014 55.17Kristy Keil
WYW  815 55.35Mackenzie Grey
UN 1016 55.37Isabella Moss
WYW 10*17 55.72Lexi Shukovsky
NWYL 10*17 55.72Erin Richards
NCY 1019 56.10Jordan Duffield
WYW 1020 56.16Elizabeth Jeanes
NCY 1021 56.50Lilian Chen
RYWC  922 56.77Madelyn Marcisz
NCY  923 57.09Julia Cereghino
NCY 1024 57.30Jamie Supe
WYW 1025 57.38Maddy Shukovsky
ICSC 1026 57.73Olivia Cieciwa
RYWC  827 57.74Caroline Vesey
WYW  928 57.77Aimee Kennerley
CPAC 1029 58.03Teji Rawat
CPAC 1030 58.26Erika Clough
CPAC  931 58.63Lily Lyons
ICSC  932 58.68Bella Barban
WYW  833 59.22Vedha Kongettira
CPAC  934 59.30Rebecca Conroy
CPAC  935 59.51Katherine Gjervold
WYW 1036 59.63Lydia Hall
NCY  937 1:00.02Shea Ward
ICSC  838 1:00.04Pearl Robotti
NCY  939 1:00.14Serra Savasoglu
ICSC  940 1:00.32Catherine Woods
WYW 1041 1:00.94Claudia Laorden
CPAC 1042 1:01.30Beatrice Schlein
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC  943 1:01.63Saanvi Ponipireddy
ICSC 1044 1:02.38Hannah Konfong
CPAC  945 1:02.78Jordyn Drap
RYWC 1046 1:02.87Sophie Crossfield
GYWD 1047 1:02.94Irene Robredo
CPAC  948 1:03.13Tanvi Rajangam
WYW 1049 1:03.15Lia Friedman
RYWC  850 1:03.19Gretchen Janney
RYWC 1051 1:03.30Chloe Petzold
RYWC 1052 1:03.31Isabella Mavuli
WYW  853 1:03.57Christina Georgescu
WYW  854 1:03.63Abigail Winslow
WYW  755 1:04.17Caroline Colvin
WYW 1056 1:04.27Sahana Bhagavatula
CPAC 1057 1:04.43Juliana Zahorjan
NCY  958 1:04.45Elsa Or Elsie I Balderach
WYW 1059 1:04.73Sophie Rutkowski
NCY  860 1:04.74Emily Telesco
CPAC  861 1:04.76Campbell Miller
NCY  862 1:04.78Morgan Hite
NCY  863 1:04.96Maddie Nurenberg
GYWD  964 1:06.16Lucy Wayne
RYWC  565 1:06.97Marit Janney
OXO  966 1:08.14Elizabeth Grasso
WYW  867 1:13.55Alison Royle
RYWC  668 1:15.72Kaitlin Vesey
RYWC  769 1:19.94Noelle Lejava
UN  870 1:20.80Kat Palmer
NCY  671 1:23.87Lyla Levitt

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 1:41.77Katarina Todorovich
46.91 1:41.77

GYWD 102 1:49.40Sarah Huber
51.86 1:49.40

RYWC 103 1:50.37Emily Yu
49.38 1:50.37

NCY 104 1:50.57Samantha Haley
52.12 1:50.57

GYWD  95 1:52.08Julia Pierson
53.31 1:52.08

RYWC 106 1:52.34Doran Murphy
54.34 1:52.34

NCY  97 1:52.37Peyton Mascarinas
51.77 1:52.37

NWYL 108 1:58.55Erin Richards
59.71 1:58.55

NCY 109 2:00.84Lily Dunn
ICSC 1010 2:01.09Maggie Woods

1:02.81 2:01.09
CPAC 1011 2:02.10Beatrice Schlein
WYW  812 2:02.19Mackenzie Grey

1:01.99 2:02.19
CPAC  913 2:02.26Aerin Van Orden

WYW 1014 2:02.40Lydia Hall
NCY 1015 2:03.50Jordan Duffield

56.65 2:03.50
ICSC 1016 2:03.67Lulu Robotti

57.89 2:03.67
RYWC  817 2:03.73Caroline Vesey

58.15 2:03.73
WYW  818 2:05.33Rhona Brosnan

59.65 2:05.33
CPAC  919 2:05.55Katherine Gjervold

57.16 2:05.55
NCY  920 2:05.97Julia Cereghino

59.38 2:05.97
WYW 1021 2:06.10Elizabeth Jeanes
WYW  922 2:07.37Aimee Kennerley

1:04.53 2:07.37
CPAC  923 2:08.04Jordyn Drap
NCY  924 2:09.62Shea Ward

1:05.92 2:09.62
NCY 1025 2:10.11Lilian Chen

1:01.90 2:10.11
WYW  826 2:10.33Vedha Kongettira

58.95 2:10.33
CPAC  927 2:11.84Rebecca Conroy
CPAC 1028 2:13.49Juliana Zahorjan

1:04.76 2:13.49
WYW 1029 2:13.56Eva Brosnan

1:02.82 2:13.56
ICSC  830 2:15.67Pearl Robotti

1:00.84 2:15.67
WYW  731 2:18.91Caroline Colvin

1:08.25 2:18.91
WYW  832 2:19.78Christina Georgescu
CPAC  933 2:24.36Saanvi Ponipireddy

1:09.14 2:24.36
ICSC  9--- DQBella Barban

1:02.70 DQ

Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 101 39.49Sarah Huber
WYW 102 39.60Karolina Bukowski
NCY 103 40.67Lily Dunn
WYW 104 40.81Lexi Shukovsky
NCY 105 42.14Jordan Levitt
CPAC  96 44.59Delphine Brown
ICSC 107 45.45Olivia Cieciwa
NCY 108 45.95Emma Williams
RYWC 109 46.86Isabella Mavuli
WYW 1010 47.57Maddy Shukovsky
WYW 1011 47.79Lexi Hasko
RYWC 1012 47.97Mia Hatzis
WYW  813 48.09Abigail Winslow
CPAC 1014 48.68Juliana Zahorjan
NCY 1015 48.97Jamie Supe
RYWC  816 49.45Stella Green
WYW 1017 49.79Natalia Feliciano
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(Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW  918 50.52Hannah Hsu
CPAC  819 50.57Alyssa Srdanovic
CPAC 1020 50.73Haruka Araki
ICSC 1021 50.78Hannah Konfong
CPAC 1022 51.15Teji Rawat
GYWD 1023 51.69Kristy Keil
WYW  924 51.70Ava Ray
GYWD 1025 51.95Irene Robredo
GYWD 1026 52.08Annika Wise
GYWD  927 53.07Lucy Wayne
NCY  828 53.91Morgan Hite
RYWC  929 54.49Madelyn Marcisz
WYW 1030 54.54Lia Friedman
NCY  831 56.97Maddie Nurenberg
OXO  932 57.04Elizabeth Grasso
CPAC 1033 58.19Erika Clough
NCY  934 59.12Elsa Or Elsie I Balderach
NCY  935 1:01.77Serra Savasoglu
RYWC 1036 1:02.27Sophie Crossfield
CPAC  937 1:04.40Tanvi Rajangam
GYWD  7--- DQKate Boutry
NCY  6--- DQLyla Levitt
CPAC  9--- DQLily Lyons
NCY  9--- DQAnja Tarateta
WYW  8--- DQKate Basanese
NCY  8--- DQEmily Telesco

Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 1:44.48Emma Williams
47.44 1:44.48

NCY 102 1:47.50Lily Dunn
46.80 1:47.50

NCY 103 2:03.32Jordan Levitt
53.29 2:03.32

CPAC  84 2:06.66Alyssa Srdanovic
53.60 2:06.66

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 101 3:29.24Emily Yu
49.73 1:45.61 2:44.06 3:29.24

WYW 102 3:35.39Maddy Shukovsky
46.35 1:43.08 2:42.61 3:35.39

RYWC 103 3:40.52Doran Murphy
50.10 1:52.43 2:51.48 3:40.52

WYW 104 3:43.65Sahana Bhagavatula
49.99 1:51.26 3:02.38 3:43.65

WYW 105 3:43.74Lexi Shukovsky
46.50 1:45.05 2:48.59 3:43.74

GYWD 106 3:59.38Kristy Keil
58.81 1:58.26 3:07.32 3:59.38

WYW 107 4:07.13Elizabeth Jeanes
2:01.57 3:11.45 4:07.13

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.42NCY
1) Emma Williams 10 2) Lily Dunn 10
3) Samantha Haley 10 4) Jordan Levitt 10

A2 2:42.81CPAC
1) Aerin Van Orden 9 2) Sara McMullin 10
3) Katherine Gjervold 9 4) Delphine Brown 9

1:20.71 2:42.81
B3 2:50.77WYW

1) Katarina Todorovich 10 2) Elizabeth Jeanes 10
3) Lydia Hall 10 4) Maddy Shukovsky 10

A4 2:50.86WYW
1) Lexi Hasko 10 2) Vedha Kongettira 8
3) Hannah Hsu 9 4) Abigail Winslow 8

C5 2:51.54WYW
1) Sahana Bhagavatula 10 2) Kate Basanese 8
3) Mackenzie Grey 8 4) Lexi Shukovsky 10

1:20.43 2:51.54
B6 2:54.35NCY

1) Jordan Duffield 10 2) Peyton Mascarinas 9
3) Anja Tarateta 9 4) Jamie Supe 10

C7 3:21.04NCY
1) Shea Ward 9 2) Serra Savasoglu 9
3) Morgan Hite 8 4) Maddie Nurenberg 8

D8 3:28.04NCY
1) Lilian Chen 10 2) Julia Cereghino 9
3) Lyla Levitt 6 4) Emily Telesco 8

Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:59.83NCY
1) Emma Williams 10 2) Samantha Haley 10
3) Jordan Levitt 10 4) Lily Dunn 10

42.38 2:59.83
A2 3:06.02WYW

1) Lexi Hasko 10 2) Katarina Todorovich 10
3) Lexi Shukovsky 10 4) Elizabeth Jeanes 10

B3 3:19.52WYW
1) Sahana Bhagavatula 10 2) Hannah Hsu 9
3) Aimee Kennerley 9 4) Abigail Winslow 8

C4 3:24.24WYW
1) Vedha Kongettira 8 2) Mackenzie Grey 8
3) Maddy Shukovsky 10 4) Lydia Hall 10

A5 3:30.54CPAC
1) Campbell Miller 8 2) Jordyn Drap 9
3) Alyssa Srdanovic 8 4) Delphine Brown 9

1:59.84 3:30.54
B6 3:33.03NCY

1) Jamie Supe 10 2) Jordan Duffield 10
3) Shea Ward 9 4) Morgan Hite 8

C7 3:39.01NCY
1) Peyton Mascarinas 9 2) Serra Savasoglu 9
3) Maddie Nurenberg 8 4) Elsa Or Elsie I Balderach 9

D--- DQNCY
1) Emily Telesco 8 2) Julia Cereghino 9

4) Lyla Levitt 6



CT Swimming-Results ONLY HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:10 PM  8/8/2017  Page 7
2017 CT 12/U RYWC Reg'l Champs Rev 080817, Sanction #: L17-40

July 7-9, 2017 - Brookfield, CT
Results

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 111 31.74Madison Winslow
GYWD 122 31.77Ying-chu Chen
NCY 123 31.89Clare Patterson
NCY 124 32.00Lili Rivas
GYWD 115 32.27Percy Wayne
CPAC 126 32.32Isobel Costello
NCY 117 32.59Emma Peloso
WYW 128 32.79Jordyn Yee
ICSC 129 32.98Milena Judge
WYW 1110 33.00Aanya Kongettira
RYWC 1211 33.06Arianna Petta
WYW 1112 33.33Hannah Schubkegel
GYWD 1113 33.76Rory Keller
WYW 1114 33.85Isobel Kennerley
CPAC 1215 33.86Emmy Sigtryggsson
GYWD 1216 33.87Campbell Steere
UN 1117 33.94Audrey Lin
CPAC 1218 33.95Elizabeth Schlein
WYW 1219 34.26Katelyn Fox
RYWC 11*20 34.32Jordyn Hicks
UN 12*20 34.32Zoe Skidell
CPAC 1222 34.48Caroline Bernacki
RYWC 1223 34.54Madeline Neufeld
OXO 1224 34.69Madelyn Kelly
NCY 11*25 34.76Abby Bleil
CPAC 11*25 34.76Madeleine Sweet
SOCO 1127 34.96Lauren Blake
WYW 1228 34.99Nicole Barrera
NWYL 1229 35.33Lindsay Pramono
CPAC 1130 35.36Gabrielle Stamnes
GYWD 1131 35.38Kelly Leahy
WYW 1132 35.47Isabel Barbieri
SHKS 1133 35.50Carolina Hitlin
GYWD 1234 35.65Emma Robredo
NCY 1135 35.93Skylar Lee
OXO 1236 35.94Sophie Sergiyenko
WYW 1237 36.04Lecia Sun
WYW 1238 36.58Caroline Kelly
GYWD 1139 36.90Caroline Lazar
RYWC 1140 37.07Olivia Flynn
RYWC 1141 37.36Chelsea James
RYWC 1242 37.61Gabby Jimenez
WYW 1143 37.81Julia Dilullo
CPAC 1144 37.88Cate May
CPAC 1245 38.26Kaitlyn Kirby
GYWD 1246 38.67Carmie Zuniga
CPAC 1247 38.90Liza Saggese
NCY 1248 39.48Jessica Supe
GYWD 1249 39.90Chloe Craven
WYW 1150 40.15Hannah Hemschot
STAM 1151 40.40Anastasia Lohinska
STAM 1152 40.56Victoria Typa
NCY 1153 41.19Kathryn Xia
RYWC 1154 41.56Ella Behling

RYWC 1255 41.72Simran Soni
WYW 1156 43.61Lucia Laorden
CPAC 1157 50.65Claire Yu

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 111 1:09.94Madison Winslow
33.30 1:09.94

UN 112 1:11.37Zenya Posada
33.66 1:11.37

GYWD 123 1:11.44Ying-chu Chen
34.14 1:11.44

CPAC 124 1:12.19Isobel Costello
33.36 1:12.19

NCY 125 1:13.08Clare Patterson
35.23 1:13.08

NCY 126 1:13.49Lili Rivas
35.67 1:13.49

ICSC 127 1:13.55Milena Judge
35.48 1:13.55

CPAC 128 1:14.01Emmy Sigtryggsson
34.74 1:14.01

SHKS 119 1:14.41Samantha Ings
37.07 1:14.41

WYW 1110 1:14.44Hannah Schubkegel
35.66 1:14.44

NCY 1211 1:14.59Estella Trygg
35.86 1:14.59

WYW 1212 1:14.95Jordyn Yee
38.04 1:14.95

WYW 1113 1:15.28Aanya Kongettira
37.24 1:15.28

GYWD 1214 1:15.29Emma Robredo
35.06 1:15.29

RYWC 1215 1:16.74Arianna Petta
37.35 1:16.74

SHKS 1116 1:16.81Carolina Hitlin
36.80 1:16.81

RYWC 1217 1:17.04Rye Trask
38.10 1:17.04

NCY 1118 1:17.37Emma Peloso
38.67 1:17.37

CPAC 1219 1:17.98Elizabeth Schlein
36.43 1:17.98

UN 1220 1:18.43Zoe Skidell
38.12 1:18.43

WYW 1121 1:18.70Isabel Barbieri
39.43 1:18.70

WYW 1222 1:19.02Nicole Barrera
37.50 1:19.02

WYW 1123 1:19.06Isobel Kennerley
36.42 1:19.06

SOCO 1124 1:20.37Lauren Blake
38.10 1:20.37

NCY 1125 1:20.48Abby Bleil
38.50 1:20.48
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(Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NWYL 1226 1:20.50Lindsay Pramono
39.67 1:20.50

WYW 1127 1:21.61Samantha Mims
41.52 1:21.61

NCY 1128 1:21.93Skylar Lee
38.51 1:21.93

RYWC 1129 1:22.02Jordyn Hicks
37.78 1:22.02

STAM 1230 1:22.23Sabina Csak
39.09 1:22.23

GYWD 1231 1:23.42Carmie Zuniga
42.17 1:23.42

WYW 1232 1:23.74Caroline Kelly
39.33 1:23.74

NCY 1233 1:24.10Jessica Supe
42.82 1:24.10

CPAC 1134 1:25.50Cate May
39.87 1:25.50

CPAC 1235 1:25.73Liza Saggese
39.25 1:25.73

RYWC 1136 1:25.77Olivia Flynn
39.75 1:25.77

WYW 1137 1:26.48Julia Dilullo
WYW 1138 1:26.58Ada Tullis

39.56 1:26.58
CPAC 1239 1:27.55Kaitlyn Kirby

41.24 1:27.55
STAM 1140 1:28.32Victoria Typa

40.53 1:28.32
WYW 1141 1:28.93Hannah Hemschot

38.63 1:28.93
GYWD 1142 1:29.05Caroline Lazar

43.85 1:29.05
NCY 1143 1:30.37Kathryn Xia
WYW 1244 1:31.83Avni Gupta

42.36 1:31.83
RYWC 1245 1:33.26Gabby Jimenez

42.02 1:33.26
STAM 1146 1:35.53Anastasia Lohinska
RYWC 1147 1:37.03Ella Behling

45.29 1:37.03
RYWC 1248 1:42.08Simran Soni

46.58 1:42.08
CPAC 1149 1:56.37Claire Yu

52.85 1:56.37

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 121 2:30.35Cate Carboni
35.19 1:13.21 1:53.05 2:30.35

SHKS 112 2:32.33Annie Edwards
33.94 1:13.41 1:52.22 2:32.33

WYW 113 2:33.55Madison Winslow
36.54 1:13.45 1:54.82 2:33.55

GYWD 124 2:33.82Alessandra Serbaroli
34.89 1:14.28 1:54.45 2:33.82

GYWD 125 2:37.00Ying-chu Chen
35.41 1:15.67 1:55.54 2:37.00

CPAC 126 2:37.06Isobel Costello
34.09 1:13.55 1:54.12 2:37.06

NCY 127 2:38.95Clare Patterson
36.45 1:18.27 1:58.39 2:38.95

NCY 128 2:39.30Estella Trygg
37.95 1:18.58 1:56.75 2:39.30

SHKS 119 2:39.31Samantha Ings
35.50 1:16.55 1:58.03 2:39.31

WYW 1210 2:40.57Carolyn Jandura
36.78 1:18.96 2:00.24 2:40.57

ICSC 1211 2:42.30Milena Judge
37.39 1:17.50 2:03.68 2:42.30

CPAC 1212 2:46.75Emmy Sigtryggsson
37.14 1:17.99 2:02.68 2:46.75

SOCO 1113 2:49.85Lauren Blake
39.90 1:24.97 2:09.79 2:49.85

CPAC 1214 2:52.73Caroline Bernacki
37.87 1:22.23 2:06.94 2:52.73

OXO 1215 2:55.72Sophie Sergiyenko
39.51 1:25.82 2:11.61 2:55.72

GYWD 1216 2:57.90Carmie Zuniga
39.38 1:24.70 2:11.44 2:57.90

NCY 1117 2:58.13Skylar Lee
39.97 1:28.80 2:14.47 2:58.13

GYWD 1118 3:05.43Caroline Lazar
39.05 1:27.76 2:17.66 3:05.43

NCY 1119 3:11.89Kathryn Xia
40.58 1:30.73 2:20.98 3:11.89

WYW 12--- DQNicole Barrera
39.69 1:27.59 2:12.00 DQ

Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 121 5:23.92Amira El Hattab
35.19 1:15.81 1:56.90 2:40.09

3:20.46 4:03.82 4:45.22 5:23.92
RYWC 122 5:23.98Cate Carboni

37.99 1:18.37 2:01.22 2:42.38
3:24.78 4:06.24 4:47.50 5:23.98

GYWD 113 5:33.10Rory Keller
35.77 1:18.49 1:59.80 2:43.59

3:25.62 4:09.94 4:51.43 5:33.10
SHKS 114 5:36.91Samantha Ings

36.94 1:19.67 2:02.08 2:45.19
3:28.89 4:13.20 4:54.96 5:36.91

NCY 125 5:41.84Estella Trygg
39.77 1:22.98 2:05.85 2:47.40

3:30.17 4:13.39 4:59.16 5:41.84
NCY 126 5:48.27Clare Patterson

37.07 1:20.68 2:03.98 2:49.78
3:33.96 4:19.80 5:04.48 5:48.27
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Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 111 37.03Aanya Kongettira
UN 112 38.21Audrey Lin
GYWD 113 38.46Percy Wayne
NCY 124 38.91Lili Rivas
WYW 12*5 39.37Virginia Hastings
WYW 12*5 39.37Jordyn Yee
GYWD 127 39.53Ying-chu Chen
UN 118 39.96Zenya Posada
GYWD 129 39.97Alessandra Serbaroli
CPAC 1210 40.00Caroline Bernacki
WYW 1111 40.05Stephanie Tang
RYWC 1212 40.32Rye Trask
NWYL 1213 40.38Lindsay Pramono
WYW 1114 40.65Isobel Kennerley
NCY 1115 40.69Emma Peloso
RYWC 1216 41.02Arianna Petta
GYWD 1217 41.07Emma Robredo
SHKS 1118 41.09Annie Edwards
WYW 1119 41.37Hannah Schubkegel
STAM 1220 41.73Sabina Csak
SHKS 11*21 41.98Carolina Hitlin
CPAC 12*21 41.98Emmy Sigtryggsson
NCY 1223 42.36Jessica Supe
RYWC 1124 42.49Jordyn Hicks
NCY 1225 42.55Clare Patterson
GYWD 1226 42.76Campbell Steere
WYW 1227 42.78Avni Gupta
WYW 1128 43.75Samantha Mims
WYW 1229 44.08Lecia Sun
CPAC 1230 44.50Kaitlyn Kirby
STAM 1131 45.13Victoria Typa
RYWC 1132 45.79Chelsea James
NCY 1133 45.85Skylar Lee
NCY 1134 46.25Abby Bleil
RYWC 1235 47.38Simran Soni
CPAC 1136 47.88Cate May
UN 1237 48.55Zoe Skidell
RYWC 1238 49.57Gabby Jimenez
RYWC 1139 50.35Olivia Flynn
RYWC 1140 51.82Ella Behling
CPAC 1141 53.28Claire Yu
WYW 1142 54.28Hannah Hemschot

54.17 54.28
STAM 1143 54.61Anastasia Lohinska

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 2:55.93Virginia Hastings
40.48 1:26.58 2:11.47 2:55.93

NCY 122 2:57.78Lili Rivas
41.20 1:26.95 2:13.94 2:57.78

CPAC 123 3:10.89Elizabeth Schlein
42.04 1:29.40 2:18.58 3:10.89

RYWC 114 3:13.49Jordyn Hicks
44.43 1:35.46 2:23.75 3:13.49

WYW 125 3:18.65Nicole Barrera
45.51 1:37.48 3:18.65

Girls 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 121 40.35Alessandra Serbaroli
GYWD 112 41.08Kelly Leahy
WYW 113 41.55Madison Winslow
GYWD 124 42.49Ying-chu Chen
UN 115 42.88Audrey Lin
UN 126 42.92Juliana Criscola
UN 117 43.34Zenya Posada
WYW 128 43.55Virginia Hastings
SOCO 119 43.56Lauren Blake
WYW 1210 44.43Katelyn Fox
GYWD 1111 44.60Percy Wayne
WYW 1112 44.86Isabel Barbieri
GYWD 1213 45.11Chloe Craven
CPAC 1114 46.89Gabrielle Stamnes
CPAC 1215 46.97Caroline Bernacki
WYW 1216 47.10Caroline Kelly
WYW 1217 47.13Carolyn Jandura
WYW 1218 47.48Nicole Barrera
WYW 1119 47.57Ada Tullis
CPAC 1120 47.64Madeleine Sweet
WYW 1121 48.10Stephanie Tang
GYWD 1122 48.70Caroline Lazar
CPAC 1123 48.83Cate May
GYWD 1124 49.20Rory Keller
CPAC 1225 49.23Emmy Sigtryggsson
RYWC 1126 49.33Olivia Flynn
NWYL 1227 49.97Lindsay Pramono
CPAC 1228 50.04Liza Saggese
RYWC 1229 50.74Rye Trask
GYWD 1230 50.87Carmie Zuniga
STAM 1131 51.03Victoria Typa
NCY 1132 51.92Kathryn Xia
WYW 1133 52.80Julia Dilullo
CPAC 1234 53.79Kaitlyn Kirby
WYW 1135 53.99Lucia Laorden
NCY 1136 56.51Skylar Lee
WYW 1137 58.63Hannah Hemschot
RYWC 1238 58.88Simran Soni
NCY 1239 1:06.38Jessica Supe
CPAC 1140 1:10.41Claire Yu
OXO 12--- DQMadelyn Kelly
RYWC 11--- DQElla Behling

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 121 3:14.18Campbell Steere
42.66 1:34.28 2:24.06 3:14.18

UN 112 3:14.90Zenya Posada
46.44 1:35.21 2:26.65 3:14.90
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(Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 113 3:24.80Gabrielle Stamnes
50.96 1:41.68 2:34.33 3:24.80

WYW 114 3:24.91Isobel Kennerley
47.68 1:38.06 2:33.51 3:24.91

WYW 125 3:27.34Virginia Hastings
46.74 1:41.00 2:33.74 3:27.34

SHKS 116 3:28.19Samantha Ings
47.43 1:42.76 2:34.38 3:28.19

UN 127 3:28.64Zoe Skidell
44.49 1:40.82 2:32.92 3:28.64

SHKS 118 3:28.71Annie Edwards
47.05 1:42.54 2:35.47 3:28.71

WYW 129 3:32.03Lecia Sun
45.43 1:41.04 2:36.27 3:32.03

RYWC 1210 3:33.18Rye Trask
46.88 1:42.46 2:38.68 3:33.18

WYW 1111 3:42.13Ada Tullis
52.51 1:51.95 2:46.75 3:42.13

GYWD 1212 3:42.37Chloe Craven
47.08 1:45.96 3:42.37

CPAC 1213 3:43.56Liza Saggese
49.10 1:46.95 2:44.15 3:43.56

RYWC 1114 3:54.59Ella Behling
52.09 1:54.52 2:53.71 3:54.59

Girls 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 121 1:21.12Alessandra Serbaroli
36.33 1:21.12

RYWC 122 1:22.08Cate Carboni
38.07 1:22.08

WYW 123 1:24.64Carolyn Jandura
36.64 1:24.64

RYWC 124 1:25.80Arianna Petta
38.49 1:25.80

NCY 125 1:27.24Clare Patterson
37.44 1:27.24

NCY 126 1:27.94Estella Trygg
42.61 1:27.94

SHKS 117 1:28.02Annie Edwards
38.81 1:28.02

WYW 118 1:28.06Hannah Schubkegel
40.02 1:28.06

NCY 119 1:29.88Emma Peloso
40.05 1:29.88

WYW 1110 1:30.57Stephanie Tang
40.48 1:30.57

RYWC 1111 1:33.24Chelsea James
41.65 1:33.24

SHKS 1112 1:33.33Carolina Hitlin
43.33 1:33.33

CPAC 1213 1:39.99Elizabeth Schlein
42.09 1:39.99

GYWD 1214 1:41.00Emma Robredo

OXO 1215 1:43.38Sophie Sergiyenko
47.13 1:43.38

RYWC 1216 1:44.04Madeline Neufeld
42.82 1:44.04

NCY 1117 1:45.29Abby Bleil
44.06 1:45.29

GYWD 1118 1:48.55Caroline Lazar
ICSC 12--- DQMilena Judge

41.20 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 111 3:35.00Chelsea James
44.52 1:43.82 2:40.88 3:35.00

OXO 122 3:39.73Sophie Sergiyenko
43.63 1:43.43 2:39.56 3:39.73

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.56NCY
1) Emma Peloso 11 2) Lili Rivas 12
3) Estella Trygg 12 4) Clare Patterson 12

A2 2:15.21WYW
1) Madison Winslow 11 2) Hannah Schubkegel 11
3) Lecia Sun 12 4) Isabel Barbieri 11

B3 2:21.79WYW
1) Aanya Kongettira 11 2) Stephanie Tang 11
3) Caroline Kelly 12 4) Samantha Mims 11

C4 2:29.20WYW
1) Jordyn Yee 12 2) Avni Gupta 12
3) Nicole Barrera 12 4) Julia Dilullo 11

B5 2:31.66NCY
1) Jessica Supe 12 2) Skylar Lee 11
3) Kathryn Xia 11 4) Abby Bleil 11

A--- DQCPAC
1:15.77 DQ

Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:33.26NCY
1) Estella Trygg 12 2) Abby Bleil 11
3) Amira El Hattab 12 4) Clare Patterson 12

C2 2:38.07WYW
1) Virginia Hastings 12 2) Isobel Kennerley 11
3) Carolyn Jandura 12 4) Caroline Kelly 12

B3 2:38.98WYW
1) Madison Winslow 11 2) Lecia Sun 12
3) Stephanie Tang 11 4) Isabel Barbieri 11

B4 2:47.39NCY
1) Jessica Supe 12 2) Emma Peloso 11
3) Lili Rivas 12 4) Skylar Lee 11

A5 2:50.02CPAC
1) Madeleine Sweet 11 2) Cate May 11
3) Elizabeth Schlein 12 4) Emmy Sigtryggsson 12

1:36.46 2:50.02
A--- DQWYW

1) Aanya Kongettira 11 2) Katelyn Fox 12
4) Jordyn Yee 12
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Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 121 1:20.54Juliana Criscola
38.25 1:20.54

ICSC 122 1:21.37Milena Judge
38.67 1:21.37

UN 113 1:22.34Audrey Lin
NCY 124 1:23.52Lili Rivas

39.44 1:23.52
WYW 115 1:23.86Madison Winslow

43.11 1:23.86
WYW 116 1:25.26Aanya Kongettira

41.10 1:25.26
WYW 127 1:25.67Virginia Hastings

43.59 1:25.67
GYWD 108 1:26.80Sydney Jee

41.14 1:26.80
WYW 119 1:27.70Hannah Schubkegel

42.20 1:27.70
GYWD 1110 1:28.86Percy Wayne

43.30 1:28.86
NWYL 1211 1:29.34Lindsay Pramono

41.92 1:29.34
CPAC 1212 1:29.43Elizabeth Schlein

42.99 1:29.43
WYW 1113 1:29.66Stephanie Tang

45.05 1:29.66
GYWD 1214 1:29.68Emma Robredo

44.13 1:29.68
RYWC 1215 1:30.18Arianna Petta

43.94 1:30.18
WYW 1216 1:30.25Jordyn Yee

45.67 1:30.25
CPAC 1217 1:30.26Emmy Sigtryggsson

44.37 1:30.26
RYWC 1218 1:30.81Rye Trask

43.26 1:30.81
SHKS 1119 1:31.46Carolina Hitlin

45.17 1:31.46
NCY 1120 1:32.00Emma Peloso
WYW 1121 1:33.18Isabel Barbieri

46.29 1:33.18
CPAC 1122 1:33.46Madeleine Sweet

44.47 1:33.46
RYWC 1123 1:35.35Jordyn Hicks

46.28 1:35.35
WYW 1224 1:35.48Nicole Barrera

48.76 1:35.48
WYW 1225 1:35.91Caroline Kelly

47.38 1:35.91
CPAC 1226 1:36.39Kaitlyn Kirby

46.73 1:36.39
SOCO 1127 1:37.01Lauren Blake

47.27 1:37.01
WYW 1128 1:37.51Isobel Kennerley

46.11 1:37.51

NCY 1129 1:38.04Skylar Lee
48.46 1:38.04

NCY 1130 1:40.11Kathryn Xia
47.05 1:40.11

WYW 1231 1:40.43Katelyn Fox
NCY 1232 1:40.67Jessica Supe

48.47 1:40.67
CPAC 1133 1:40.85Cate May

48.33 1:40.85
GYWD 1234 1:41.99Carmie Zuniga

Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 101 1:31.63Sydney Jee
42.12 1:31.63

UN 112 1:31.83Zenya Posada
44.13 1:31.83

GYWD 123 1:34.56Alessandra Serbaroli
43.36 1:34.56

WYW 114 1:34.66Isobel Kennerley
42.73 1:34.66

UN 115 1:34.69Audrey Lin
43.58 1:34.69

GYWD 116 1:35.15Kelly Leahy
46.81 1:35.15

WYW 127 1:35.85Lecia Sun
45.09 1:35.85

SHKS 118 1:36.19Annie Edwards
46.45 1:36.19

WYW 119 1:37.91Stephanie Tang
45.03 1:37.91

WYW 1210 1:40.12Virginia Hastings
46.28 1:40.12

WYW 1111 1:40.96Isabel Barbieri
49.63 1:40.96

RYWC 1212 1:41.69Rye Trask
GYWD 1113 1:42.26Percy Wayne

45.55 1:42.26
RYWC 1214 1:42.72Cate Carboni

47.87 1:42.72
CPAC 1215 1:45.08Liza Saggese

49.11 1:45.08
NWYL 1216 1:45.69Lindsay Pramono

52.59 1:45.69
WYW 1117 1:46.24Samantha Mims

48.93 1:46.24
WYW 1218 1:47.26Carolyn Jandura

54.67 1:47.26
WYW 1119 1:47.65Ada Tullis

50.53 1:47.65
WYW 1220 1:49.82Caroline Kelly

50.81 1:49.82
RYWC 1121 1:50.22Ella Behling

51.01 1:50.22
NCY 1122 1:51.79Kathryn Xia

54.69 1:51.79
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Results

(Girls 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1123 1:55.61Hannah Hemschot
56.96 1:55.61

WYW 1124 1:56.67Julia Dilullo
54.61 1:56.67

Girls 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 101 33.41Sydney Jee
GYWD 112 33.50Kelly Leahy
WYW 113 35.01Madison Winslow
WYW 124 35.02Carolyn Jandura
WYW 115 36.44Stephanie Tang
RYWC 126 36.60Arianna Petta
CPAC 127 36.79Elizabeth Schlein
ICSC 128 36.84Milena Judge
RYWC 119 37.59Chelsea James
STAM 1210 37.77Sabina Csak
NCY 1211 37.99Estella Trygg
NCY 1112 38.21Emma Peloso
UN 1113 38.37Audrey Lin
SHKS 1114 39.13Carolina Hitlin
RYWC 1215 39.17Cate Carboni
WYW 1116 39.19Aanya Kongettira
WYW 1217 39.36Avni Gupta
SOCO 1118 39.43Lauren Blake
WYW 1119 39.60Hannah Schubkegel
NCY 1120 39.74Abby Bleil
GYWD 1121 39.99Percy Wayne
WYW 1222 41.05Lecia Sun
GYWD 1223 41.15Emma Robredo
WYW 1124 41.29Isabel Barbieri
WYW 1225 41.32Caroline Kelly
SHKS 1126 41.40Samantha Ings
WYW 1227 41.41Jordyn Yee
CPAC 1228 41.84Liza Saggese
WYW 1129 42.11Julia Dilullo
CPAC 1230 42.41Caroline Bernacki
UN 1231 42.66Zoe Skidell
GYWD 1132 42.73Caroline Lazar
OXO 1233 42.97Sophie Sergiyenko
GYWD 1234 43.56Campbell Steere
CPAC 1135 44.67Cate May
WYW 1136 45.31Ada Tullis
RYWC 1137 46.14Olivia Flynn
GYWD 12*38 47.45Carmie Zuniga
STAM 11*38 47.45Victoria Typa
NCY 1240 48.55Jessica Supe
STAM 1141 48.77Anastasia Lohinska
RYWC 1242 56.53Simran Soni
CPAC 1143 1:03.40Claire Yu
CPAC 12--- DQKaitlyn Kirby

Girls 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 111 2:53.16Zenya Posada
36.24 1:24.41 2:12.80 2:53.16

GYWD 122 2:54.11Alessandra Serbaroli
36.64 1:22.09 2:14.20 2:54.11

GYWD 103 2:55.12Sydney Jee
37.14 1:22.42 2:12.90 2:55.12

GYWD 124 2:58.47Ying-chu Chen
35.97 1:24.22 2:14.77 2:58.47

RYWC 125 3:00.05Cate Carboni
40.29 1:29.84 2:20.89 3:00.05

NCY 126 3:00.56Lili Rivas
35.65 1:21.99 2:19.07 3:00.56

UN 127 3:01.99Juliana Criscola
39.54 1:25.89 2:21.32 3:01.99

SHKS 118 3:02.67Annie Edwards
36.91 1:27.49 2:22.11 3:02.67

WYW 129 3:02.76Carolyn Jandura
37.79 1:25.85 2:20.73 3:02.76

CPAC 1210 3:06.16Caroline Bernacki
42.19 1:31.83 2:24.88 3:06.16

CPAC 1211 3:06.45Isobel Costello
43.42 1:28.06 2:26.99 3:06.45

NCY 1212 3:06.77Estella Trygg
40.38 1:30.38 2:25.26 3:06.77

GYWD 1213 3:07.53Campbell Steere
44.37 1:33.83 2:24.10 3:07.53

SHKS 1114 3:09.70Samantha Ings
45.15 1:38.33 2:28.60 3:09.70

WYW 1115 3:11.19Aanya Kongettira
42.31 1:32.91 2:27.95 3:11.19

WYW 1216 3:11.85Lecia Sun
47.06 1:36.59 2:30.52 3:11.85

NCY 1117 3:12.11Abby Bleil
47.66 1:36.19 2:31.58 3:12.11

RYWC 1118 3:16.45Jordyn Hicks
45.22 1:35.27 2:33.92 3:16.45

WYW 1119 3:17.12Ada Tullis
45.05 1:39.59 2:33.82 3:17.12

WYW 1220 3:17.18Jordyn Yee
44.17 1:32.45 2:34.53 3:17.18

UN 1221 3:20.53Zoe Skidell
45.48 1:41.12 2:34.69 3:20.53

OXO 1222 3:22.26Sophie Sergiyenko
46.43 1:41.36 2:37.21 3:22.26

RYWC 1223 3:25.74Madeline Neufeld
43.10 1:39.40 2:38.43 3:25.74

RYWC 1124 3:28.32Chelsea James
47.22 1:40.96 2:43.00 3:28.32

RYWC 1125 3:34.44Olivia Flynn
50.79 1:47.71 2:49.80 3:34.44

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 35.07Brendan Nagle
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Results

(Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 102 35.35William Trotman
RYWC 103 35.58Brendan Thomas
GYWD 104 35.68Henry Robinson
NCY 105 36.36Everett Trygg
WYW 106 36.77Andrew Zhou
NCY 107 37.08Eric Huang
WYW 108 37.65Lucas Fontana
GYWD  99 38.11Brendan Leahy
UN 1010 38.32Spencer Skidell
WYW 1011 38.93Dillon Bhutani
NCY  912 39.12Max Georgiev
WYW 1013 39.45Gavin Bishop
CPAC 1014 40.02Callum McCracken
RYWC 1015 40.76Ewan Lejava
WYW  816 40.92Gregory Pinchbeck
WYW  917 41.16Michael Dilullo
NCY 1018 41.17Ryan You
WYW  919 41.18Aj Yee
WYW  920 42.31Max Rutkowski
NCY  921 42.88Michael D'Urso
CPAC  922 44.03Felipe Abagge
GYWD  823 44.20Gray Hinkle
NCY  824 44.49Michael Telesco
SOCO  825 44.75Jude Davey
CPAC  926 46.11Charlie Sedlock
RYWC  727 46.63William Yu
GYWD  828 47.00Henry Wise
RYWC 1029 48.42Aiden Padros
WYW  830 48.50Neil Kelly
WYW  931 48.74Varish Duriseti
CPAC  932 48.93Mark Kirby
CPAC  933 48.97Scott Kirby
NCY  934 50.53Nathan You
SHKS 1035 51.44Alexander Szymanowicz
WYW 1036 52.97Anup Pilla
WYW  837 53.29James Lorenzoni
WYW  838 53.49Thomas Prandi-Turk
NCY  739 55.37Ethan You
NCY  840 55.84Rayan El Hattab
RYWC  841 55.88Andrew Ralph
ICSC  842 58.33Nico Brown
WYW  843 58.42Bennett Smith
RYWC  844 1:07.29Daniel Oliveira

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 101 1:20.52Sam Woody
37.70 1:20.52

CPAC  92 1:20.80Thomas Goertel
38.89 1:20.80

WYW 103 1:21.81William Trotman
37.47 1:21.81

NCY 104 1:22.70Everett Trygg
39.73 1:22.70

GYWD 105 1:23.28Henry Robinson
38.44 1:23.28

WYW 106 1:24.06Andrew Zhou
40.75 1:24.06

WYW 107 1:25.42Lucas Fontana
40.47 1:25.42

WYW 108 1:30.76Gavin Bishop
42.52 1:30.76

WYW  99 1:31.71Andrew Mims
46.15 1:31.71

GYWD  810 1:32.49Henry Wise
43.06 1:32.49

RYWC 1011 1:32.89Owen Leary
43.36 1:32.89

WYW  912 1:33.38Aj Yee
44.62 1:33.38

CPAC  913 1:33.61Felipe Abagge
43.32 1:33.61

RYWC 1014 1:35.35Ewan Lejava
44.18 1:35.35

WYW  815 1:36.20Gregory Pinchbeck
45.20 1:36.20

GYWD  816 1:36.98Gray Hinkle
43.16 1:36.98

NCY 1017 1:37.36Ryan You
44.94 1:37.36

WYW  918 1:38.00Michael Dilullo
46.20 1:38.00

NCY  919 1:43.00Michael D'Urso
47.05 1:43.00

SHKS 1020 1:43.50Alexander Szymanowicz
52.73 1:43.50

NCY  821 1:43.70Michael Telesco
49.93 1:43.70

RYWC 1022 1:45.88Aiden Padros
49.01 1:45.88

NCY  923 1:48.39Nathan You
49.58 1:48.39

RYWC  724 1:48.54William Yu
47.73 1:48.54

CPAC  925 1:50.00Scott Kirby
52.24 1:50.00

CPAC  926 1:50.34Charlie Sedlock
49.90 1:50.34

SOCO  827 1:51.38Jude Davey
WYW  828 1:53.51Neil Kelly

53.16 1:53.51
WYW 1029 1:53.57Anup Pilla

53.46 1:53.57
WYW  830 1:53.87Ethan Lam

53.61 1:53.87
WYW  931 1:59.85Varish Duriseti

54.21 1:59.85
STAM 1032 2:02.54Max Voronchak
WYW  833 2:03.53Thomas Prandi-Turk

56.80 2:03.53
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(Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY  834 2:09.66Rayan El Hattab
1:06.86 2:09.66

NCY  735 2:11.90Ethan You
58.22 2:11.90

WYW  736 2:27.94Arav Gupta

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 101 3:07.58Andrew Zhou
40.75 1:30.78 2:21.17 3:07.58

WYW  92 3:17.80Aj Yee
44.54 1:36.14 2:26.24 3:17.80

Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 6:13.54Everett Trygg
42.96 1:32.86 2:20.17 3:09.31

3:55.75 4:44.22 5:28.78 6:13.54

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 41.24Eric Huang
RYWC 102 43.73Brendan Thomas
WYW  93 44.25Andrew Mims
RYWC 104 45.66Owen Leary
NCY  95 46.21Max Georgiev
WYW 106 46.64Lucas Fontana
WYW 107 47.80Gavin Bishop
WYW  98 47.89Aj Yee
WYW  89 47.91Gregory Pinchbeck
NCY  810 48.27Michael Telesco

58.33 48.27
WYW  811 48.44Neil Kelly
RYWC 1012 49.22Ewan Lejava
UN 1013 49.90Spencer Skidell
RYWC 1014 50.10Aiden Padros
GYWD  815 50.18Gray Hinkle
SHKS 1016 50.38Alexander Szymanowicz
WYW  917 50.93Michael Dilullo
CPAC  918 51.92Felipe Abagge
GYWD  819 53.30Henry Wise
CPAC  920 53.48Charlie Sedlock
SOCO  821 53.79Jude Davey
NCY 1022 55.75Ryan You
NCY  923 56.83Michael D'Urso
WYW  824 58.62Ethan Lam
WYW  925 58.63Varish Duriseti
RYWC  726 58.72William Yu
NCY  927 1:01.18Nathan You
CPAC  928 1:02.59Scott Kirby
WYW 1029 1:02.76Anup Pilla
WYW  830 1:02.85Thomas Prandi-Turk
RYWC  831 1:03.00Daniel Oliveira
STAM 1032 1:06.44Max Voronchak
NCY  833 1:09.05Rayan El Hattab

NCY  734 1:25.39Ethan You
1:24.90 1:25.39

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 1:28.59Eric Huang
42.07 1:28.59

RYWC 102 1:34.85Brendan Thomas
45.55 1:34.85

CPAC  93 1:36.36Thomas Goertel
45.92 1:36.36

WYW 104 1:38.85Andrew Zhou
49.03 1:38.85

WYW 105 1:39.36Dillon Bhutani
47.68 1:39.36

CPAC 106 1:40.16Callum McCracken
50.35 1:40.16

NCY 107 1:40.85Brendan Nagle
50.05 1:40.85

RYWC 108 1:41.27Aiden Padros
48.62 1:41.27

WYW  99 1:41.84Aj Yee
49.81 1:41.84

UN 1010 1:43.23Spencer Skidell
51.08 1:43.23

WYW 1011 1:43.63Lucas Fontana
GYWD  812 1:45.12Gray Hinkle

53.02 1:45.12
WYW 1013 1:48.28William Trotman
GYWD  814 1:48.34Henry Wise

52.93 1:48.34
WYW  815 1:48.49Gregory Pinchbeck

52.16 1:48.49
RYWC 1016 1:49.15Ewan Lejava

54.60 1:49.15
NCY  917 1:50.27Max Georgiev

53.90 1:50.27
WYW 1018 1:52.15Gavin Bishop

55.32 1:52.15
SHKS 1019 1:53.14Alexander Szymanowicz

52.31 1:53.14
NCY 1020 1:57.27Ryan You

55.58 1:57.27
NCY  921 2:02.06Michael D'Urso

1:00.32 2:02.06
NCY  922 2:04.20Nathan You

58.93 2:04.20

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 101 48.31Henry Robinson
GYWD  92 49.10Brendan Leahy
WYW 103 50.28William Trotman
NCY 104 52.77Everett Trygg
CPAC  95 52.96Charlie Sedlock
WYW 106 54.23Lucas Fontana
WYW  97 54.93Michael Dilullo
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 108 54.98Dillon Bhutani
RYWC 109 55.19Ewan Lejava
CPAC  910 55.20Felipe Abagge
WYW 1011 56.07Gavin Bishop
WYW  912 56.56Aj Yee
CPAC 1013 58.23Callum McCracken
CPAC  914 59.14Scott Kirby
RYWC  715 59.17William Yu
NCY 1016 59.60Ryan You
CPAC  917 59.87Thomas Goertel
NCY  918 59.97Max Georgiev
WYW  819 1:01.00Neil Kelly
WYW  920 1:01.10Max Rutkowski
GYWD  8*21 1:03.26Henry Wise
NCY  9*21 1:03.26Michael D'Urso
WYW  923 1:04.31Varish Duriseti
RYWC 1024 1:05.50Aiden Padros
RYWC  825 1:06.06Daniel Oliveira
NCY  926 1:06.11Nathan You
WYW 1027 1:09.01Anup Pilla
WYW  828 1:09.57James Lorenzoni
SHKS 1029 1:10.45Alexander Szymanowicz
CPAC  930 1:10.65Mark Kirby
NCY  831 1:10.87Michael Telesco
WYW  832 1:11.00Gregory Pinchbeck
NCY  833 1:13.96Rayan El Hattab
WYW  834 1:14.41Thomas Prandi-Turk
NCY  735 1:15.18Ethan You
WYW  836 1:27.48Bennett Smith
RYWC  837 1:30.90Andrew Ralph
SOCO  8--- DQJude Davey
ICSC  8--- DQNico Brown

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 101 1:44.76Brendan Thomas
50.68 1:44.76

GYWD 102 1:47.18Henry Robinson
49.15 1:47.18

CPAC  93 1:53.04Charlie Sedlock
51.92 1:53.04

WYW 104 1:55.61William Trotman
52.17 1:55.61

WYW 105 1:57.67Lucas Fontana
55.97 1:57.67

NCY 106 2:00.40Everett Trygg
RYWC 107 2:00.74Ewan Lejava
WYW  98 2:01.07Michael Dilullo

1:01.64 2:01.07
CPAC  99 2:02.80Felipe Abagge
CPAC  910 2:04.59Thomas Goertel

1:01.33 2:04.59
NCY  911 2:05.96Max Georgiev

58.82 2:05.96

WYW  812 2:23.90Gregory Pinchbeck
1:15.85 2:23.90

NCY  813 2:51.68Rayan El Hattab
RYWC 10--- DQAiden Padros

1:00.99 DQ
WYW  8--- DQThomas Prandi-Turk

1:07.40 DQ

Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 101 41.36Henry Robinson
RYWC 102 42.62Brendan Thomas
WYW 103 43.20William Trotman
WYW 104 43.33Andrew Zhou
NCY 105 43.80Everett Trygg
CPAC  96 44.70Thomas Goertel
NCY  87 47.54Michael Telesco
UN 108 48.32Spencer Skidell
NCY  99 48.93Michael D'Urso
WYW  910 49.10Andrew Mims
NCY  911 51.66Max Georgiev
GYWD  812 51.86Gray Hinkle
NCY 1013 53.11Eric Huang
GYWD  814 53.37Henry Wise
RYWC 1015 53.60Owen Leary
SOCO  816 53.93Jude Davey
NCY 1017 56.12Ryan You
CPAC 1018 57.06Sam Woody
WYW 1019 1:00.36Gavin Bishop
WYW  820 1:00.70Neil Kelly
WYW  821 1:02.26Ethan Lam
WYW  922 1:02.88Varish Duriseti
WYW 1023 1:03.84Anup Pilla
NCY  924 1:10.27Nathan You
SHKS 10--- DQAlexander Szymanowicz

Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 101 1:42.88Brendan Thomas
47.81 1:42.88

CPAC  92 1:44.09Thomas Goertel
47.78 1:44.09

GYWD  83 1:51.42Gray Hinkle
48.08 1:51.42

NCY 104 1:59.17Eric Huang
55.73 1:59.17

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 101 3:21.75Brendan Nagle
42.93 1:37.12 2:39.89 3:21.75

GYWD 102 3:22.90Henry Robinson
43.88 1:40.31 2:37.39 3:22.90

UN 103 3:24.50Spencer Skidell
49.21 1:47.90 2:41.33 3:24.50
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Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:42.18WYW
1) Andrew Zhou 10 2) Gavin Bishop 10
3) Lucas Fontana 10 4) Aj Yee 9

35.78 2:42.18
A2 2:43.28NCY

1) Everett Trygg 10 2) Ryan You 10
3) Michael D'Urso 9 4) Max Georgiev 9

35.62 2:43.28
B3 2:58.05WYW

1) Andrew Mims 9 2) Gregory Pinchbeck 8
3) Anup Pilla 10 4) Michael Dilullo 9

Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:09.65WYW
1) Andrew Zhou 10 2) William Trotman 10
3) Dillon Bhutani 10 4) Aj Yee 9

A2 3:17.45NCY
1) Everett Trygg 10 2) Michael Telesco 8
3) Brendan Nagle 10 4) Eric Huang 10

B3 3:25.28WYW
1) Lucas Fontana 10 2) Gavin Bishop 10
3) Gregory Pinchbeck 8 4) Michael Dilullo 9

1:51.47 3:25.28
B4 3:46.77NCY

1) Michael D'Urso 9 2) Ethan You 7
3) Nathan You 9 4) Max Georgiev 9

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 121 31.24Aiden Bucaria
CPAC 122 31.48Peter Christian
RYWC 113 32.06Jake Vesey
CPAC 114 32.30Henry Peters
GYWD 125 32.36Peter Michalik
NCY 116 33.02Jaden Jang
CPAC 117 33.27Alex Drienik
GYWD 118 33.28Jack Wolpers
RYWC 119 33.30Daniel Li
CPAC 1110 33.90Charlie Goertel
WYW 1211 34.00Adam Longo
WYW 1112 34.03Michael Adams
CPAC 1113 34.16Reese Velishka
RYWC 1114 34.38Daniel Naulaguari
CPAC 1215 34.43Hunter Daur
NCY 1216 34.54John Rosseel
WYW 12*17 34.63Jonathan Guzik
GYWD 12*17 34.63Zachary Chalnick
GYWD 1119 35.27Alexander Servidio
WYW 1220 35.62Benjamin Steward
RYWC 1121 35.83Eduardo Oliveira
WYW 1222 36.14Tyler Cetinich
CPAC 1123 36.24Anton Srdanovic
CPAC 1124 36.27Nathan Codd
RYWC 1125 36.28Connor Weiss

OXO 1126 36.66Ryan Scully
NCY 1127 37.25Will Baynes
RYWC 1128 37.42Brayden Green
WYW 1229 37.72Vrishak Duriseti
SOCO 1230 38.05Jeffrey Ahn
NCY 1131 39.09Deacon Mascarinas
CPAC 1132 39.12Sawyer Price
RYWC 1133 40.11Josh Oliveira
WYW 1134 40.13Matthew Strada
WYW 1235 40.48Ryan Crawford
WYW 1136 42.16Charlie Williamson
GWYB 1137 42.30Trevor Stellmach
NCY 1238 42.62Drew Logsdon
CPAC 1139 42.89Mason Buerstetta
RYWC 1240 46.31Jordi Padros
SHKS 1141 52.32Pranav Yerra

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 1:10.64Jonathan Guzik
33.77 1:10.64

RYWC 112 1:11.99Jake Vesey
34.89 1:11.99

GYWD 123 1:12.62Peter Michalik
34.34 1:12.62

NCY 124 1:13.32John Rosseel
34.40 1:13.32

CPAC 115 1:15.15Alex Drienik
36.29 1:15.15

RYWC 116 1:15.28Daniel Li
35.42 1:15.28

CPAC 117 1:16.06Charlie Goertel
CPAC 128 1:16.14Hunter Daur

37.13 1:16.14
WYW 119 1:16.17Michael Adams

36.62 1:16.17
NWYL 1210 1:16.22Forest Russo

38.35 1:16.22
CPAC 1111 1:16.25Peter Mottolese

35.65 1:16.25
RYWC 1112 1:16.55Daniel Naulaguari

37.29 1:16.55
GYWD 1113 1:16.65Jack Wolpers

38.34 1:16.65
WYW 1214 1:16.77Adam Longo

36.45 1:16.77
CPAC 1115 1:16.86Anton Srdanovic

36.64 1:16.86
RYWC 1116 1:16.90Connor Weiss
CPAC 1117 1:17.00Reese Velishka
OXO 1118 1:17.72Brendan Matos
GYWD 1119 1:18.26Alexander Servidio

35.96 1:18.26
GYWD 1220 1:19.35Amane Chibana

36.99 1:19.35
NCY 1121 1:20.95Will Baynes
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(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 1222 1:21.14Vrishak Duriseti
39.54 1:21.14

NCY 1123 1:23.82Deacon Mascarinas
38.22 1:23.82

GWYB 1224 1:25.66Hudson Bombery
RYWC 1125 1:26.55Eduardo Oliveira

40.64 1:26.55
RYWC 1126 1:26.71Josh Oliveira

39.78 1:26.71
WYW 1227 1:27.91Tyler Povinelli

40.79 1:27.91
RYWC 1128 1:28.47Brayden Green

43.10 1:28.47
OXO 1129 1:28.81Ryan Scully

42.26 1:28.81
CPAC 1130 1:30.01Sawyer Price

43.33 1:30.01
RYWC 1231 1:32.54Jordi Padros

45.40 1:32.54
WYW 1132 1:33.47Gavin Lam

42.06 1:33.47
GWYB 1133 1:35.88Trevor Stellmach

47.72 1:35.88
WYW 1134 1:37.31Charlie Williamson

44.83 1:37.31
NCY 1235 1:39.67Drew Logsdon

49.60 1:39.67
CPAC 1136 1:40.22Mason Buerstetta

46.55 1:40.22
SHKS 1137 1:47.53Pranav Yerra

48.42 1:47.53
SHKS 1138 1:47.59Ashwath Vankayala

47.79 1:47.59

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 121 2:32.76Peter Christian
33.97 1:14.55 1:54.32 2:32.76

RYWC 112 2:33.52Jake Vesey
34.46 1:15.48 1:54.92 2:33.52

CPAC 113 2:35.91Henry Peters
34.85 1:15.72 1:56.47 2:35.91

WYW 124 2:37.31Benjamin Steward
35.27 1:16.41 1:56.98 2:37.31

NCY 125 2:39.80John Rosseel
35.11 1:17.39 1:58.59 2:39.80

GYWD 126 2:40.61Peter Michalik
35.13 1:16.95 2:00.08 2:40.61

RYWC 117 2:43.46Daniel Naulaguari
39.31 1:20.13 2:04.62 2:43.46

CPAC 118 2:45.45Charlie Goertel
36.46 1:18.44 2:02.05 2:45.45

CPAC 129 2:46.10Hunter Daur
38.80 1:22.04 2:04.98 2:46.10

CPAC 1110 2:46.50Anton Srdanovic
39.12 1:20.38 2:05.54 2:46.50

RYWC 1111 2:54.53Connor Weiss
38.96 1:22.88 2:09.90 2:54.53

SOCO 1212 3:03.91Jeffrey Ahn
39.99 1:28.88 2:15.56 3:03.91

Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 121 5:28.98Peter Christian
37.97 1:20.90 2:03.37 2:46.18

3:27.66 4:09.69 4:51.15 5:28.98
GYWD 122 5:33.66Peter Michalik

36.77 1:20.77 2:02.44 2:46.73
3:27.34 4:11.77 4:52.88 5:33.66

RYWC 113 5:37.16Daniel Li
36.59 1:20.36 2:02.90 2:46.11

3:28.04 4:11.93 4:54.67 5:37.16
NCY 124 5:44.61John Rosseel

38.10 1:23.45 2:06.86 2:51.99
3:35.09 4:19.78 5:02.91 5:44.61

RYWC 115 5:49.02Daniel Naulaguari
41.31 1:24.46 2:53.36

3:39.74 4:22.71 5:08.73 5:49.02
RYWC 116 6:09.19Connor Weiss

39.28 1:26.99 2:13.64 3:02.66
3:50.07 4:38.39 5:24.79 6:09.19

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 111 37.44Daniel Li
CPAC 112 37.99Henry Peters
CPAC 113 38.56Alex Drienik
CPAC 114 38.77Reese Velishka
WYW 125 38.95Benjamin Steward
WYW 116 39.62Michael Adams
CPAC 117 40.40Charlie Goertel
OXO 118 40.53Brendan Matos
NCY 119 40.75Will Baynes
WYW 1210 40.81Jonathan Guzik
WYW 12*11 40.97Tyler Cetinich
WYW 12*11 40.97Adam Longo
NCY 1113 41.01Deacon Mascarinas
CPAC 1114 41.22Peter Mottolese
CPAC 1215 41.24Hunter Daur
GYWD 1116 42.41Alexander Servidio
CPAC 1217 43.06Peter Christian
GYWD 1218 43.97Zachary Chalnick
GYWD 1119 44.12Jack Wolpers
SOCO 1220 44.36Jeffrey Ahn
WYW 1121 44.91Gavin Lam
GWYB 1222 45.27Hudson Bombery
CPAC 1123 45.53Sawyer Price
OXO 1124 45.82Ryan Scully
RYWC 1125 46.17Brayden Green
GWYB 1126 46.45Trevor Stellmach
WYW 1127 47.70Charlie Williamson
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(Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RYWC 1228 47.72Jordi Padros
SHKS 1129 49.75Pranav Yerra
RYWC 1130 50.09Josh Oliveira
NCY 1231 51.47Leto Tarateta
NCY 1232 56.93Drew Logsdon
SHKS 1133 1:04.99Ashwath Vankayala

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 121 1:16.44Peter Michalik
35.80 1:16.44

RYWC 112 1:23.02Jake Vesey
39.75 1:23.02

GYWD 123 1:23.50Aiden Bucaria
41.91 1:23.50

CPAC 114 1:24.65Reese Velishka
40.66 1:24.65

NCY 125 1:25.08Lance Van Huyssteen
43.28 1:25.08

CPAC 116 1:25.28Henry Peters
40.77 1:25.28

CPAC 117 1:25.88Alex Drienik
42.52 1:25.88

WYW 118 1:26.14Michael Adams
41.13 1:26.14

CPAC 119 1:28.27Anton Srdanovic
41.72 1:28.27

CPAC 1110 1:29.14Charlie Goertel
43.64 1:29.14

GYWD 1211 1:29.17Zachary Chalnick
CPAC 1212 1:29.28Hunter Daur

43.42 1:29.28
NCY 1213 1:29.40John Rosseel

42.88 1:29.40
GYWD 1114 1:30.36Jack Wolpers

43.61 1:30.36
WYW 1215 1:32.60Adam Longo
NCY 1116 1:33.93Will Baynes

46.91 1:33.93
GYWD 1117 1:38.97Alexander Servidio

47.52 1:38.97
WYW 1218 1:40.57Ryan Crawford

50.15 1:40.57
GWYB 1219 1:40.77Hudson Bombery
RYWC 1220 1:45.16Jordi Padros

1:28.19 1:45.16
GWYB 1121 1:45.35Trevor Stellmach

51.29 1:45.35

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 111 3:03.49Michael Adams
42.74 1:30.92 2:18.59 3:03.49

GYWD 122 3:05.57Zachary Chalnick
41.94 1:30.10 2:17.48 3:05.57

RYWC 113 3:14.32Connor Weiss
44.35 1:35.50 2:25.69 3:14.32

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 43.19Jonathan Guzik
CPAC 112 44.31Reese Velishka
RYWC 113 45.15Eduardo Oliveira
NCY 114 45.83Deacon Mascarinas
RYWC 115 45.95Jake Vesey
SOCO 126 48.11Jeffrey Ahn
RYWC 117 48.81Brayden Green
CPAC 118 49.34Alex Drienik
WYW 129 50.12Benjamin Steward
GWYB 1110 51.23Trevor Stellmach
NCY 1211 51.30Drew Logsdon
WYW 1212 51.58Vrishak Duriseti
GWYB 1213 51.68Hudson Bombery
WYW 11*14 52.35Matthew Strada
CPAC 11*14 52.35Sawyer Price
WYW 1216 53.40Tyler Povinelli
WYW 1117 53.50Charlie Williamson
CPAC 1118 53.78Mason Buerstetta
WYW 1219 56.34Ryan Crawford
RYWC 1220 56.74Jordi Padros
OXO 1121 59.84Ryan Scully
RYWC 1122 59.89Josh Oliveira
SHKS 11--- DQPranav Yerra

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 121 1:37.50Amane Chibana
45.98 1:37.50

RYWC 112 1:37.74Eduardo Oliveira
45.72 1:37.74

CPAC 113 1:39.00Reese Velishka
49.90 1:39.00

RYWC 114 1:39.86Jake Vesey
48.54 1:39.86

CPAC 115 1:40.17Alex Drienik
46.91 1:40.17

NCY 116 1:40.86Deacon Mascarinas
SOCO 127 1:45.02Jeffrey Ahn

48.00 1:45.02
RYWC 118 1:46.35Brayden Green

49.85 1:46.35
GWYB 119 1:50.00Trevor Stellmach

52.22 1:50.00
WYW 1210 1:53.59Tyler Povinelli

54.32 1:53.59
WYW 1211 1:55.27Vrishak Duriseti

52.37 1:55.27
CPAC 1112 1:58.12Mason Buerstetta

54.76 1:58.12
NCY 1213 1:59.00Leto Tarateta

55.09 1:59.00
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(Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GWYB 1214 2:04.93Hudson Bombery
55.25 2:04.93

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 121 3:15.48Aiden Bucaria
45.51 1:35.80 2:24.14 3:15.48

CPAC 122 3:19.23Peter Christian
45.99 1:36.62 2:28.95 3:19.23

CPAC 113 3:25.02Henry Peters
45.13 1:40.06 2:32.55 3:25.02

NCY 124 3:30.81Lance Van Huyssteen
48.14 1:42.90 2:37.63 3:30.81

RYWC 115 3:34.41Eduardo Oliveira
49.39 1:45.36 2:40.42 3:34.41

NCY 116 3:35.09Deacon Mascarinas
47.92 1:45.59 2:40.92 3:35.09

RYWC 117 3:44.86Brayden Green
48.87 1:47.40 2:45.56 3:44.86

Boys 11-12 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GYWD 121 34.84Peter Michalik
NCY 122 36.32John Rosseel
CPAC 113 36.54Nathan Codd
NWYL 124 36.56Forest Russo
OXO 115 36.83Brendan Matos
WYW 126 37.77Adam Longo
GYWD 117 37.96Jack Wolpers
WYW 128 38.26Tyler Cetinich
RYWC 119 38.40Daniel Naulaguari
CPAC 1110 38.77Henry Peters
GYWD 1211 38.80Zachary Chalnick
WYW 1212 39.11Jonathan Guzik
CPAC 1113 39.65Peter Mottolese
RYWC 1114 39.76Daniel Li
CPAC 1115 40.03Anton Srdanovic
WYW 1216 40.08Benjamin Steward
CPAC 1217 40.49Peter Christian
RYWC 1118 42.00Josh Oliveira
WYW 1219 42.03Tyler Povinelli
WYW 1220 43.21Vrishak Duriseti
RYWC 1121 44.15Eduardo Oliveira
CPAC 1122 45.86Sawyer Price
NCY 1123 46.47Will Baynes
OXO 1124 48.59Ryan Scully
WYW 1125 50.47Gavin Lam
SHKS 1126 50.84Ashwath Vankayala
CPAC 1127 51.36Mason Buerstetta
WYW 1128 58.55Charlie Williamson
NCY 12--- DQDrew Logsdon

Boys 11-12 100 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

NCY 111 1:26.88Jaden Jang
38.83 1:26.88

WYW 112 1:27.57Michael Adams
42.24 1:27.57

CPAC 113 1:29.23Anton Srdanovic
40.53 1:29.23

RYWC 114 1:30.07Daniel Naulaguari
40.59 1:30.07

WYW 125 1:30.49Tyler Cetinich
41.09 1:30.49

CPAC 126 1:30.86Hunter Daur
42.13 1:30.86

CPAC 117 1:34.70Nathan Codd
39.29 1:34.70

GYWD 118 1:35.12Jack Wolpers
40.02 1:35.12

RYWC 119 1:39.94Cody Lippy
42.84 1:39.94

RYWC 1110 1:42.88Connor Weiss
50.03 1:42.88

WYW 1211 1:43.67Vrishak Duriseti
46.10 1:43.67

RYWC 1112 1:44.19Josh Oliveira
45.55 1:44.19

WYW 1213 1:44.63Tyler Povinelli
46.88 1:44.63

NCY 1114 1:45.16Will Baynes
45.77 1:45.16

OXO 1115 1:56.89Ryan Scully
52.91 1:56.89

WYW 12--- DQAdam Longo
38.96 DQ

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 111 3:32.31Nathan Codd
45.65 1:41.65 2:41.30 3:32.31

WYW 122 3:34.56Tyler Cetinich
44.39 1:36.60 2:27.29 3:34.56

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WYW 121 2:56.92Jonathan Guzik
39.55 1:27.36 2:18.18 2:56.92

RYWC 112 2:57.49Daniel Li
41.53 1:29.22 2:17.28 2:57.49

NCY 123 2:58.05Lance Van Huyssteen
39.72 1:26.14 2:19.18 2:58.05

WYW 124 3:03.74Benjamin Steward
40.68 1:29.10 2:25.05 3:03.74

NCY 115 3:03.78Jaden Jang
40.76 1:28.70 2:22.06 3:03.78

WYW 126 3:06.62Tyler Cetinich
40.23 1:28.08 2:21.97 3:06.62

CPAC 117 3:14.76Charlie Goertel
45.04 1:32.11 2:33.35 3:14.76

GYWD 128 3:20.59Zachary Chalnick
47.52 1:35.03 2:38.20 3:20.59
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(Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter IM)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SOCO 129 3:32.35Jeffrey Ahn
50.09 1:48.21 2:46.00 3:32.35

WYW 1210 3:32.96Tyler Povinelli
46.63 1:43.59 2:45.34 3:32.96

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:20.25CPAC
1) Alex Drienik 11 2) Charlie Goertel 11
3) Anton Srdanovic 11 4) Henry Peters 11

A2 2:26.33WYW
1) Benjamin Steward 12 2) Tyler Povinelli 12
3) Gavin Lam 11 4) Michael Adams 11

1:12.20 2:26.33
A3 2:26.62NCY

1) Will Baynes 11 2) Deacon Mascarinas 11
3) Leto Tarateta 12 4) John Rosseel 12

Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:37.30CPAC
1) Reese Velishka 11 2) Henry Peters 11
3) Anton Srdanovic 11 4) Peter Christian 12

1:24.43 2:37.30
A2 2:38.89WYW

1) Michael Adams 11 2) Jonathan Guzik 12
3) Adam Longo 12 4) Tyler Cetinich 12

A3 2:39.58NCY
1) Lance Van Huyssteen 12 2) Jaden Jang 11
3) John Rosseel 12 4) Will Baynes 11


